™
®
GVM-AS / Variable Speed
Vortex Mixer
The GVM-AS Variable Speed Vortex Mixer is the best choice
for vortex mixing in your lab. Speed adjustment between 100-
2500rpm is as easy as rotating the analog dial. A slight press
on the top cup quickly and efficiently vortexes virtually any

Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GVM-AS Flyr 19064    1M
Variable Speed
Vortex Mixer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GVM-AS	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug 	 Each
GVM-AS-UK	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug 	 Each
GVM-AS-EU	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug	 Each
GVM-AS-CUP	 Tube Replacement Cup, Rubber (for Tubes and Vessels with a Diameter less than 30mm) 	 Each
GVM-AS-ROD	 Tube Holding Rod for Foam Tube Adapters	 Each
GVM-AS-PLATE	 Top Plate, Round, Universal, 100mm (to be used with all Foam Tube Adapters)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT48	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 48-Place, for 6mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT15	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 15-Place, for 10mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT12	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 12-Place, for 12mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT8-16	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 8-Place, for 16mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT8-20	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 8-Place, for 20mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-PAD	 Platform Dimpled Pad, 99mm Diameter (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-FOOT	 Rubber Vacuum Suction Foot with Screw for use with GVM Series Vortex Mixers	 Each